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(Kauppa)nimi

Vahvuus

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
80 mg
40 mg
80 mg

40 mg

Ladkemuoto
Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Antoreitti
Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

1/1

Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)

Pakkauskoko

14 tablettia
28 tablettia
56 tablettia
98 tablettia
14 tablettia
28 tablettia
56 tablettia
98 tablettia
14 tablettia
28 tablettia
56 tablettia
98 tablettia
28 x 1 tablettia

(yksittaispakattu)

28 x 1 tablettia
(yksittaispakattu)

84 tablettia

84 tablettia

30 x 1 tablettia
(yksittaispakattu)
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EU/1/98/090/019
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EU/1/98/090/021
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Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

Micardis

80 mg
40 mg
80 mg

40 mg

80 mg

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Tabletit

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

Suun Kautta

2/2

Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIu/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIu/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIu/PVC)
Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIu/PVC)

Lapipainopakkaus
(PA/AIU/PVC)

30 x 1 tablettia
(yksittaispakattu)

90 x 1 tablettia
(yksittaispakattu)

90 x 1 tablettia
(yksittaispakattu)

360 (4 x 90 x 1) tablettia
(yksittaispakattu)
(monipakkaus)

360 (4 x 90 x 1) tablettia
(yksittaispakattu)
(monipakkaus)
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